
























DIREKTORI

Jakarta
- Offhool (@offhool3)   
- Gingham Box (@ginghambox)
- Hamsley Original (@hamsleyoriginal) 
- Cornerside (@cornerside)

Bandung
- Prung Terraceswear (@prungterraceswear)
- Loyal Lads Club (@loyal.ladsclub)
- Inalcafa Subculture Fashion (@inalcafa)

Cimahi
- Kenward Company (@kenwardcompany)

Bogor
- Hool Merch (@hoolmerch)

Solo
- Oh Yeah Happiness Wear (@oyhappinesswear)

Jogjakarta
- Football Terror (@footballterroryk)

Sleman
- Footcas (@Footcas)
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Bali
- Bicasualwear (@bicasualwear)

Collective Local Casual Brand Store
- Futbalogic Dressers Point (@futbalogic_dressers_point)
- Warhole Store (@warholestore.collective)

the local casual brands in Indonesian 
football fans
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